
ANNUAL CONTRACT 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

January 12, 2017 

  

  RFCA # 16-5893 

RFCA # 16-5893 

 

 

Contracts procured on the basis of low bid: 

A.  Veterinarian Vaccines, Pharmaceuticals and 

Supplies 

 

 

 

6100007421 VF 

 

Upon award through September 30, 2018 with a 

one year renewal option  

 

 

 Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC dba Henry 

Schein Animal Health, Midwest Veterinary 

Supply, MWI Veterinary Supply Co. dba 

MWI Animal Health, and Patterson 

Veterinary  

 

 

Estimated Amount: $247,000.00 annually  

 

B.  Crack Sealant 

 

6100007894 AJ 

 

Upon award through March 31, 2020 with two, 

one year renewal options  

 

 

 GemSeal Pavement Products  

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $264,000.00 annually 

Amendments: 

C. Amendment to Annual Contract for Temporary 

Busing Services for San Antonio International 

Airport 

 

6100005267 MA 

 

June 18, 2015 through March 31, 2017 with 

two, one year renewal options 

 Star Shuttle, Inc.  

 

 

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $500,000.00 increase; 

$4,787,000.00 total contract value 

 

 

D. Amendment to Annual Contract for Custodial 

and Supplemental Conversion/Labor Services at 

the Alamodome 

 

6100006793 JW 

 

October 29, 2015 through May 31, 2017 

 Selrico Services, Inc.  

 

 

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $466,168.00 for a four 

month period 

  


